
GREEN TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION

2019 DATES

January 7 (Monday)

February 5 (Tuesday)

March 4 (Monday

April 1 (Monday)

May 6 (Monday)

June 3 (Monday)

July 2 (Tuesday)

August 5 (Monday)

September 3 (Tuesday)

October 7 (Monday)

November 5 (Tuesday) (May have to reschedule due to election)

December 3 (Tuesday)

These meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. at the Green Township Hall.  Please refer to the website at
www.greentownshipmi.org for more information.

http://www.greentownshipmi.org

